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Vendor Contact Name Email ID Telephone
22ND CENTURY TECHNOLOGIES, INC  ‐
5d Media LLC Kimberly Gordon kgordon@5dmedia.org 646/484‐1210  ext
ACCENTURE, LLP  ‐
ACS CONSULTANCY SERVICES, INC Asha Ramrakhiani acsconsultancyny@gmail.com 518/221‐5409  ext
ARDENT TECHNOLOGIES INC VAS APPALANENI VAS@ARDENTINC.COM 937‐312‐1345  ext
Alpha IT LLC Venkata Mandavilli vijay.mandavilli@alpha‐it.us 214/556‐1547  ext  101
AmmaluIT Corp Suresh Peddu suresh@ammaluit.com 646/574‐6640  ext
Bahwan CyberTek Inc Christopher Dsouza chris@bahwancybertek.com 508/361‐5015  ext
CG Infinity Inc. Dev Bhardwaj Proposal@cginfinity.com 737/210‐7335  ext
CLUTCH SOLUTIONS LLC Moses Garcia moses.garcia@clutchsolutions.com BUSN ‐   212/991‐8236     ;    FAX ‐
COMPUTER SCIENCES CORP  ‐
COMTECH GLOBAL INC SRIDHAR NANNAPANENI SRI@COMTECH‐GLOBAL.COM BUSN ‐ 1 614/796‐1148   1002
Capalino Yuhan Hu yuhan@capalino.com 646/954‐2392  ext
Catalyst Consulting Group, Inc Hayden Pickens bidnotify@catconsult.com 501/413‐7206  ext
Civil Analytics LLC Reginald Jean‐Francois reginald@civilanalytics.us 718/877‐6177  ext
Cloud Structures LLC Ankur Garg ankur@gargconsulting.biz 347/408‐6564  ext
CloudWave Inc. Hannah Ellis hannah@cloudwaveinc.com 501/388‐3644  ext
Database Development Services, Inc. Kevin Hammond accounting@dbservices.com 317/288‐4244  ext
DevCare Solution pvt ltd Gayathiri prithiviraj karthika@devcare.com 614/221‐2277  ext
ERNST & YOUNG U.S. LLP  ‐
EXTERNETWORKS INC MALIK ZAKARIA MZAKARIA@EXTERNETWORKS.COM BUSN ‐   732/624‐1761     ;    CELL ‐   732/991‐4987     ;    FAX ‐   732/624‐1790
Fairfax Data Systems Inc Tobi Gebauer rfp@fairfaxdatasystems.com 860/354‐4472  ext
GUIDEHOUSE LLP  ‐
Gallega Software Solutions Inc King Koduru sriram@gallegasoft.com 678/922‐1995  ext
IBM Pradeep Chander Palkonda pradeep.palkonda@ibm.com 516/301‐0140  ext
Infojini, Inc. Sandeep Harjani statebids@infojiniconsulting.com 443/257‐0086  ext
InpireXT Inc Saurabh Gupta saurabh.gupta@inspirext.com 07508894477  ext
J J INDUSTRIES INC JOSEPH B JOSEPH INFO@JJINDUSTRIES.US BUSN ‐ 01 484/433‐5142
KYNDRYL INC PETER HEINS PETER.HEINS@KYNDRYL.COM BUSN ‐ 01 718/702‐0814     ;    CELL ‐ 01 718/702‐0814
M Genio Satish Ramade satish@mgenio.com 248/470‐4862  ext
MOLA GROUP CORP EMMANUEL OLA‐DAKE INFO@MOLA‐GROUP.COM BUSN ‐   917/615‐5465
Marcus Thomas LLC Scott Lambert scott.lambert@devsutd.com 765/714‐8060  ext
Nagarro Inc. Avinash Shukla Pubsec@nagarro.com 408/771‐8556  ext
POSTLIGHT LLC MEREDITH FRANZESE MEREDITH.FRANZESE@POSTLIGHT.COM BUSN ‐   646/839‐8530
PRUTECH SOLUTIONS, INC. DEEPAK CHOPRA DEEPAK@PRUTECH.COM BUSN ‐   732/404‐1515     ;    CELL ‐   732/725‐9961     ;    FAX ‐   732/404‐1517
PS BUSINESS SOLUTIONS PURNAMUKHERJEE PCM@MYPSBUSINESS.COM FAX ‐ 718 392‐1992     ;    MAIN ‐ 718 392‐1991
SOURCE OF FUTURE TECHNOLOGY INC.  ‐
SPRUCE TECHNOLOGY INC KRISTEN MAZZA KMAZZA@SPRUCETECH.COM BUSN ‐   862/225‐9302     ;    CELL ‐   973/296‐0061     ;    FAX ‐   201/338‐6260
SVAM INTERNATIONAL, INC. ALLEN GOLDIN BIDS@SVAM.COM BUSN ‐ 516 466‐6655     ;    FAX ‐ 516 466‐8260
Salesforce.com Angelo DeMarco ademarco@salesforce.com 518/265‐0912  ext
Sia Partners U.S., Inc. Vadim Kolchanov vadim.kolchanov@sia‐partners.com 917/716‐1364  ext
SoftRams Gabriel Delgado gabriel.delgado@softrams.com 404/909‐7443  ext
Speridian Technologies Deepak Moses deepak.moses@speridian.com 505 217 3725  ext



Tech Mahindra Americas Inc. Timothy DeGregory timothy.degregory@techmahindra.com 518/506‐0058  ext
Tech Valley Talent, LLC Renee Roth‐O'Neil tech@techvtal.com 518/882‐0001  ext  111
Technology Professionals Group Inc. Kishor Bagul kishor@cloudandthings.com 518/633‐8811  ext
The Monarch Rose Theodore Rose theo@themonarchrose.com (917) 524‐9302  ext
UNIQUE COMP, INC.  ‐
V GROUP INC ANKIN SHAH NYBIDS@VGROUPINC.COM BUSN ‐   609/371‐5400   115 ;    FAX ‐   877/874‐8942
VPRIME TECH INC JAN GHALIB VPRIME@VPRIMETECH.COM BUSN ‐   833/333‐1314
Visionaryz Inc. Isaac Mireku Management@visionaryz.com 917/300‐9539  ext
Visios LLC Jason Mckenzie jpm@visios.us 904/397‐3117  ext
eRepublic, Inc. Savannah Jossart sjossart@erepublic.com 916/932‐1300  ext
rjv office furnishing llc Varun Bansal sales@officefurnitureshop.com 516/217‐2824  ext


